
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

93 

71 

33 

80 

27 

24 

59 

10 

17 

75 

16 

94 

107 

Name 

Glenn Kurkjian 

Mark Ketenci 

Darius Trinka 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Scott Simpson 

Tony Lewis 

Michael Goulde 

Isaac Miskoe 

Thomas DiCandido 

Mark Murphy 

Douglas Valley 

Scott Rose 

Chip Williams 

Class 

ITE 

T1 

T2 

GT2 

GT2 

T2 

ITE 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

GT1 

ITS 

T2 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

519028 

465802 

520740 

341191 

502033 

474325 

292677 

339072 

528460 

485115 

135620 

529784 

354319 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

Diff 

0.497 

6.847 

1:12.976 

1:13.185 

1:18.125 

1:20.662 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:01.954 

19:02.451 

19:08.801 

20:14.930 

20:15.139 

20:20.079 

20:22.616 

19:14.319 

19:31.951 

19:42.688 

8:53.063 

10:24.547 

Best Tm 

1:42.233 

1:42.566 

1:43.460 

1:48.545 

1:48.808 

1:49.564 

1:49.216 

1:53.468 

1:55.510 

1:56.672 

1:42.073 

1:58.287 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06/yellow 

BMW M3/white 

Nissan 350Z/Red 

Porsche 944 Turbo/orange 

Porsche 911 RSR/Blue/Red 

Chevrolet Camaro/Red 

BMW 328is/Black 

Mazda Miata/Blue/Silver 

Mazda Spec Miata/ 

Mazda Miata/Green 

Ford Mustang Cobra/Blue 

Porsche/black 

Nissan 350z/BLACK\RED 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:42.233) for ITE by Glenn Kurkjian. 

Time Prov 1036 Time Final 1106 

Printed: 9/9/2018 1:10:58 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.497 

Avg. Speed 

79.758 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.073 

Best Speed 

81.118 

Best Lap by 

16 - Douglas Valley 

NERRC RAL Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 3 - GT1-2-3,SPO,AS,T1-2,ITE-R-S,STU 

Race 2 #18-R-5494-S 

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:03:45 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/9/2018 09:40 AM 

New England Region

Racing Against Leukemia Pig Roast

Official Race Results


